
Early-Bird Tours
Registration
Dinner
Guest Speaker
Ag Olympics

3-4 pm
4-6 pm
6-7 pm
7-8 pm

8-10 pm

Indiana Ag Tours
Dinner
Guest Speaker
Line Dancing

8 am-5 pm
6-7 pm
7-8 pm

8-11 pm

Crops Contest & Speaker Sessions
Lunch & Presidents’ Meeting
Soils Contest & Speaker Sessions
National Officer Meeting
Purdue Campus Tours
Closing Banquet
Keynote Speaker
Conference Wrap-Up

8-11 am
11 am-12 pm

12-3 pm
3-4 pm

3:30-5:30 pm
6-7 pm

7-8:30 pm
8:30 pm
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@purduespringsases26

MARCH 26

MARCH 27

MARCH 28

purdue.ag/sases2026


