

2026 SPRING SASES

at Purdue University | **Schedule Overview**

MARCH 26

3-4 pm	Early-Bird Tours
4-6 pm	Registration
6-7 pm	Dinner
7-8 pm	Guest Speaker
8-10 pm	Ag Olympics



MARCH 27

8 am-5 pm	Indiana Ag Tours
6-7 pm	Dinner
7-8 pm	Guest Speaker
8-11 pm	Line Dancing

MARCH 28

8-11 am	Crops Contest & Speaker Sessions
11 am-12 pm	Lunch & Presidents' Meeting
12-3 pm	Soils Contest & Speaker Sessions
3-4 pm	National Officer Meeting
3:30-5:30 pm	Purdue Campus Tours
6-7 pm	Closing Banquet
7-8:30 pm	Keynote Speaker
8:30 pm	Conference Wrap-Up



purdue.ag/sases2026



@purduespringsases26